XXIV CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS
RESULTADO EXTRA-OFICIAL - GERAL FEMININO

ATLETA EQUIPE
ANDRILELIA Do Carmo De Souza GEMACON TECH
VIVIANY ANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA
SIBELIA Maria De Vasconcelos ULTRA AMIGAS |

TANIA CRISTINA VILACA
HELLEN ROSE DOS S. NOEL

IVANI Gomes Dos Santos ULTRA AMIGAS |
ZIRLENE Adriana Dos Santos GEMACON TECH
MARIANGELA De Paula Jenevaim GEMACON TECH
BEATRIZ DA SILVA BARBOSA

MARIA Salete Da Silva GEMACON TECH

ALINE DA SILVA BRAGA

LUCIANA MEDINA RONZANI

RITA DE CASTRO S. PAULINO

YVONE BERG DE MENDONCA

LILIAN PINTO DA SILVA

JOSELAYNE FERNANDES PESSOA

LILIAN CRISTIANE MOREIRA

NEUZA Aparecida Tomaz GEMACON TECH
DEBORA Cristina De Oliveira GEMACON TECH
LICIAN MACIEL SANTOS

PATRICIA MARIA RENIERO FRANCI

LEILA ADRIANA CARELI RUSSI

SUELY FERNANDES

PAULA OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIA MAGALI VIANA

MARCIA MARIA P. CARVALHO

NATALIA FERNANDES PINTO

ELISANGELA Aparecida O.a.souza CEDIMAGEM B
SONIA Aparecida De Souza F GEMACON TECH
ALESSANDRA OLIVEIRA

BIANCA TABET GONGALVEZ SAMP

LEOMAR APARECIDA COELHO

JULIANE De Almeida Campos CEDIMAGEM B
ROSANGELA MARIA PERREIRA DE OL

SINDIA APARECIDA BARBOSA

MARLEN PARADELA

ALINE BATISTA FABRE

CRISTIANE GONCALVES XAVIER

CAROLINA VIEIRA
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43
42
46
50
30
50
44
49
38
49
17
41
52
43
39
30
32
44
42
38
26
38
41
35
35
44
22
38
41
36
25
37
39
36
34
32
34
35
23

FX ET
1F 40-44
2 F 40-44
1F 45-49
1F 50-54
1F30-34
2 F50-54
3 F 40-44
2 F 45-49
1F35-39
3 F 45-49
1F15-17
4 F 40-44
3F50-54
5 F 40-44
1F35-39
2 F30-34
3F30-34
6 F 40-44
7 F 40-44
2 F35-39
2 F25-29
3F35-39
8 F 40-44
4F 35-39
5 F 35-39
9 F 40-44
1F 20-24
6 F 35-39

10 F 40-44
7 F35-39
3F25-29
8 F 35-39
9 F 35-39

10 F 35-39
4F30-34
5 F 30-34
6 F 30-34

11 F 35-39
2F20-24

T. LiQUIDO
27:43.6
28:32.2
28:59.3
29:03.1
29:23.6
29:32.6
29:43.1
30:36.4
31:47.3
32:05.6
32:07.8
32:23.6
32:28.8
32:43.4
32:46.7
32:48.3
33:25.3
33:35.6
33:38.0
33:40.9
34:25.7
35:00.2
35:07.2
35:15.2
35:17.9
35:29.7
35:31.1
35:36.7
35:37.2
35:37.3
35:38.4
35:40.3
35:54.0
36:19.4
36:31.5
36:42.3
36:53.1
36:57.8
37:03.6



COL.

400
410
420
430
440
450
460
470
480
490
500
510
520
530

692
700
710
720
730
742
750
762
77¢
782

XXIV CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS
RESULTADO EXTRA-OFICIAL - GERAL FEMININO

ATLETA
JAQUELINE Silva De Paula
THAIS MATIOLI E SILVA
DELIANE PEREIRA
MARLENE Alves
ESTEFANIA REZENDE
GIOVANNA DEBORTOLI MEDEIROS
VERONICA MARLIERE TEIXEIRA
DAYANE SOARES BARBOSA
CRISTINA MALVACINI
ROSANGELA MARIA COELHO
ANA Carolina Rapozo Marq
VALERIA PEROTTI
VANICE LITTIERI
JULIANA GONGCALVES DA SILVA
ELISA DE MATTOS SOUZA
RITA DE C. CAMESCHIM GASP
PATRICIA HONORATO DE ANDRADE
Patricia R. Guimaraes
CAROLINA HALLACK
ANDREA CARDOSO CAMPOS
SAYONARA LANDAU DE CARVALHO
LUCIMAR DAS MERCES FERREIRA
ADRIANA IMBROISI SICILIANO B
CASSANDRA O. DE SA
ISABELA GABRIEL
FERNANDA GARGIULO LOPES
ELIZABETH Araujo
Selma V. Oliveira
ALTIVA OLIVEIRA
PAMELA ESPINDOLA GIFFONI
ALLINE MIRANDA
AYESKA LOVISI OLIVEIRA
ANGELA MARIA S. MOREIRA
FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA VILLELA
NEUSA HONORATO DE ANDRADE
ADRIANA DE FATIMA LAMEGO SOU
LUCILEIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA PAULA LUPATIN FONTES
ANA LUISA DE ARAUJO OLIV

EQUIPE
ULTRA AMIGAS |

ULTRA AMIGAS |

LONG LIFE

GEMACON TECH
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40
30
29
46
46
29
24
22
48
31
25
41
33
32
38
48
23
40
31
36
50
20
41
17
31
20
41
36
49
23
33
35
39
32
52
44
56
43
18

FX ET
11 F 40-44
7 F30-34
4F 25-29
5 F 45-49
6 F 45-49
5 F 25-29
3F20-24
4F20-24
7 F 45-49
8 F 30-34
6 F 25-29
12 F 40-44
9 F 30-34
10 F 30-34
12 F 35-39
8 F 45-49
5F20-24
13 F 40-44
11F30-34
13 F 35-39
4 F 50-54
6 F 20-24
14 F 40-44
2F15-17
12 F30-34
7 F20-24
15 F 40-44
14 F 35-39
9 F 45-49
8 F 20-24
13 F30-34
15 F 35-39
16 F 35-39
14 F 30-34
5 F 50-54
16 F 40-44
1F55-59
17 F 40-44
1F18-19

T. LiQUIDO
37:13.5
37:14.9
37:16.2
37:33.5
37:34.7
37:35.3
37:45.6
38:03.2
38:03.9
38:08.3
38:08.9
38:10.2
38:15.1
38:17.4
38:18.2
38:18.3
38:21.7
38:22.2
38:22.2
38:22.3
38:30.8
38:38.2
38:39.2
38:43.7
38:44.9
38:48.0
38:53.7
39:01.4
39:03.9
39:07.1
39:09.4
39:11.5
39:27.0
39:28.4
39:29.9
39:32.1
39:36.3
39:37.7
39:42.6



coL.
792
80°
81°
82°
83¢
84¢
859
86°
87°
88°
892
90°

1009
101¢
102¢
103¢
1042
105¢
1062
107¢
108¢
109¢
110¢
111¢
112¢
113¢
114¢
115¢
1169
117¢

XXIV CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS
RESULTADO EXTRA-OFICIAL - GERAL FEMININO

ATLETA EQUIPE
FRANCISLAINE PESSOA DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA SILVA
YASMIM NOGUEIRA PINTO LOCAL
KARINA FELISBERTO G.
KARLA GRANATO
BARBARA CHRISTINE
ALICE SOARES CAMPOS
JANAINA CONDE MARTINS
LUCIANA Passos Cardoso Piazz ULTRA AMIGAS |
CARINE DE PAIVA GORETT
DANIELA REIS DE SOUZA
ZANIA COIMBRA
BRISA FIALHO MARZAL
MAHINA PROBA FAVA
Denise C. Andrade
ADRIANA DE CASTRO L. PONTETO
JAQUELINE Presto Romanholi RIO ANTIGO MOVE
ANA CAROLINA
MARISTELA PEIXOTO SANTOS
SILVIA Fonseca Lima ULTRA AMIGAS II
CYNTIA PAIVA GARCIA
DIONNE LUANA
REGINA TEPERINO FIGUEIRA
SILVANA Garbero Terra
PATRICIA GOLLNER
THIAGO MAIA DE SOUZA
SIMONE CARVALHO PEREIRA
GISELE MARIA LAYER
MAGUIDA A. S. SILVA
ELENIR PEREIRA DE PAIVA
CELMA A.lourengo RIO ANTIGO MOVE
KARINA DE SOUSA PAIVA
ANA Cristina B.m. De Alm FAC. MET. GRANB
SOLANGE APARECIDA PERES
LUCIA COELHO
VANUZA PONCIANO
MARIA ROSILAINE
MONICA GONGALVES MIGUEL
MARIA DO CARMO ALVES

GEMA TEAM RUNNE
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29
35
20
37
24
37
28
29
45
19
34
48
29
26
41
51
41
29
53
68
36
26
48
32
45
21
32
31
44
43
44
39
45
52
31
57
26
44
44

FX ET
7 F 25-29
17 F 35-39
9 F 20-24
18 F 35-39
10 F 20-24
19 F 35-39
8 F 25-29
9 F 25-29
10 F 45-49
2F18-19
15 F 30-34
11 F 45-49
10 F 25-29
11 F 25-29
18 F 40-44
6 F 50-54
19 F 40-44
12 F 25-29
7 F 50-54
1F 65-69
20 F 35-39
13 F 25-29
12 F 45-49
16 F 30-34
13 F 45-49
11 F 20-24
17 F 30-34
18 F 30-34
20 F 40-44
21 F 40-44
22 F 40-44
21F35-39
14 F 45-49
8 F 50-54
19 F 30-34
2 F55-59
14 F 25-29
23 F 40-44
24 F 40-44

T. LiQUIDO
39:45.6
39:49.5
39:53.7
39:54.1
40:02.6
40:03.4
40:06.8
40:07.0
40:08.3
40:33.6
40:34.5
40:35.7
40:44.7
40:49.1
40:58.7
41:03.3
41:10.6
41:17.5
41:18.8
41:29.8
41:31.9
41:33.1
41:33.9
41:36.4
41:36.8
41:38.6
41:38.8
41:42.3
41:42.4
41:43.0
41:43.3
41:48.3
41:53.2
41:53.7
41:55.1
41:55.4
41:57.5
41:58.2
41:59.5



coL.
1180
1190
1200
1210
1220
1230
1240
1250
1260
1270
1280
1290
1300
1310
1320
1330
1340
1350
1360
1370
1380
1390
1400
1410
1420
1430
1440
1450
1460
1470
1480
1490
1500
1510
1520
1530
1540
1550
1560

XXIV CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS
RESULTADO EXTRA-OFICIAL - GERAL FEMININO

ATLETA EQUIPE
MARLY REGINA PEDRO SILVEIR
ANDREIA J SILVEIRA
VERA LUCIA VENELLI
EMILIANA De Paula Costa ULTRA AMIGAS I
SELMA REGINA AROUCA FIOCHI
BARBARA P. FONSECA
PATRICIA INES TIMOTEO TOSTES
MARISTELA AMARAL HORTA BARBOSA
LILIAN ROSE FRACETTI MATTA
ESTER MENDES FERREIRA
PAOLLA FELIZARDO LIMA
DEBORA WEBER DAY
CEPHORA SABARENSE
LUCIANA CALDAS DE MORAIS
MARIA INEZ ZIMERMANN MESQU
TATIANA DEOTTI DE ASSIS
LIDIANE CRISTINA MARQUES DA
POLIANA SCHETTINO
MARIA CLARA DE O. NASCIMEN
Adalgisa A. Silva Cabral
Dilza De Almeida
LIGIA Duarte De Aguiar
Ingrid C. Souza
OLINDA DE FATIMA
JOZIANE APARECIDA DIONISIO
CINTIA FERREIRA PEREIRA

GEMA TEAM RUNNE

Liliane Ribeiro Nazaré

LUCIANA NUNES FERNANDES
ADRIANE CID

MONICA PAULINA PEREIRA
Maria M. Santos Day

MARIA INES DE OLIVEIRA NAS
GEORGIA CORDEIRO DE AQUINO
WANESSA FRANCOISE DA SILVA D
ROSELI DAS DORES DA CUNHA B
MARISA BESSA ANDRADE

ANA NILCE DE MAGALHAES
Luciana M. Balbe

TANIA AMARAL
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53
40
48
50
45
16
41
49
48
51
20
34
47
42
57
30
23
29
45
44
48
49
16
46
29
26
40
37
45
48
48
49
29
32
51
44
44
35
42

FX ET
9 F 50-54
25 F 40-44
15 F 45-49
10 F 50-54
16 F 45-49
3F15-17
26 F 40-44
17 F 45-49
18 F 45-49
11 F 50-54
12 F 20-24
20 F 30-34
19 F 45-49
27 F 40-44
3 F 55-59
21F30-34
13 F 20-24
15 F 25-29
20 F 45-49
28 F 40-44
21F 45-49
22 F 45-49
4F15-17
23 F 45-49
16 F 25-29
17 F 25-29
29 F 40-44
22 F35-39
24 F 45-49
25 F 45-49
26 F 45-49
27 F 45-49
18 F 25-29
22 F30-34
12 F 50-54
30 F 40-44
31 F 40-44
23 F 35-39
32 F 40-44

T. LiQUIDO
42:00.2
42:02.4
42:05.7
42:07.4
42:09.7
42:21.2
42:21.7
42:22.7
42:34.0
42:38.0
42:38.9
42:57.0
42:58.7
43:02.6
43:02.6
43:03.8
43:03.8
43:05.1
43:07.0
43:09.0
43:11.7
43:19.9
43:21.6
43:26.2
43:27.3
43:30.9
43:30.9
43:38.7
43:43.5
43:49.9
43:50.3
43:52.6
43:54.5
43:55.8
44:01.8
44:01.8
44:02.6
44:02.7
44:04.3



coL.
1572
158¢
1592
1602
161°
162°
163¢
1642
1650
1662
1672
1682
1692
1700
1710
1720
1730
1742
1750
1760
1772
178°
179¢
1800
1810
1820
1830
1842
1850
1862
1872
188°
1892
1900
1910
1920
193¢
1942
1950

XXIV CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS
RESULTADO EXTRA-OFICIAL - GERAL FEMININO

ATLETA EQUIPE
ROMANA Aparecida Cesario ULTRA AMIGAS II
CARLA APARECIDA MARQUES LO
EVELINE MARIA PERES MORAES
CRISTINA ASSIS RIBEIRO ROSA
MICHELE DAIANE
VALERIA MATT
MARCELLE LARCHER
MICHELE CRISTINA RESENDE FAR
NEIDE DAMIAO DA SILVA
REGINA Coeli Pimenta Meyes
GABRIELLA NOGUEIRA PINTO LEAL
LEDIR SANTOS COELHO
MARIA Das Gragas Paulino FAC. MET. GRANB
MARIANGELA ASSUMPCAO DE CASTRO
FERNANDA MIRANDA VALLE
FRANCIANE BASTOS REIS
MARIANE ESTEVES
THAIS De Almeida Alvarenga RIO ANTIGO MOVE
CAMILA BELLEI PERANTONI
TALITA TEIXEIRA NEVES
RITA MENDES
CLEIDIMAR DA SILVA C.
MAYARA IRIS DA SILVA
FERNANDA MARQUES LEMONGE
SUELY DIAS
SILDIMEA AMARAL
NAYARA VIEIRA DE PAIVA
INGRIDE SILVA BARBOSA PECANH
MARIA JOSE DE O. CUNHA
MELISSA GARCIA F.
CAMILA SANTOS FABRE
PATRICIA MEDEIROS DA SILVA
MARILIZ CRISTINA ASSUMPCAO
ELISANGELA Silva Dos Santos CEDIMAGEM B
MARIA CECILIA HORTA
LUCIANA BELLINI RANGEL

GEMA TEAM RUNNE

Valeria De Melo
VERA LUCIA GEMILIANO PINT
RACHEL MENDES C.

Pagina 5

53
46
46
41
34
42
35
43
58
41
21
20
55
50
33
40
28
33
23
23
56
17
19
28
25
55
16
24
37
24
22
41
51
30
57
39
42
62
16

FX ET
13 F 50-54
28 F 45-49
29 F 45-49
33 F 40-44
23 F30-34
34 F 40-44
24 F 35-39
35 F 40-44
4 F 55-59
36 F 40-44
14 F 20-24
15 F 20-24
5 F 55-59
14 F 50-54
24 F 30-34
37 F 40-44
19 F 25-29
25 F 30-34
16 F 20-24
17 F 20-24
6 F 55-59
5F15-17
3F18-19
20 F 25-29
21F 25-29
7 F 55-59
6F15-17
18 F 20-24
25 F 35-39
19 F 20-24
20 F 20-24
38 F 40-44
15 F 50-54
26 F 30-34
8 F 55-59
26 F 35-39
39 F 40-44
1F 60-64
7F15-17

T. LiQUIDO
44:20.3
44:24.3
44:25.5
44:25.6
44:31.8
44:38.1
44:56.0
44:56.2
45:04.0
45:17.3
45:22.1
45:26.3
45:48.5
45:52.9
46:07.1
46:07.5
46:18.4
46:24.9
46:33.2
46:46.7
46:48.4
46:56.5
46:58.3
47:00.7
47:06.0
47:09.4
47:16.6
47:19.2
47:20.4
47:31.2
47:32.0
47:38.5
47:38.5
47:40.5
47:42.4
47:47.5
47:52.1
47:59.7
48:03.9



coL.
196°
1970
1980
1990
2000
201°
202°
203¢
2040
20592
206°
207°
2082
2092
2100
2110
212¢0
2130
2140
2150
21690
2179
2189
2190
2200
2210
2220
2230
2240
2250
2260
2270
2289
2290
2300
2310
2320
2330
2340

XXIV CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS
RESULTADO EXTRA-OFICIAL - GERAL FEMININO

ATLETA
LUMA DORNELAS
NILZA FERNANDES BARBOSA
Rita De Cassia
CAROLINA BELLEI PERANTONI
RINARA GRANATO SANTOS
SIMONE DELGADO
IANY DETONI
CLEONICE PENA BARROS
Juliana Horst
CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRA F. DA SILVA
LUCIANA ISAAC CURY
SAMANTHA DE CASTRO SCUBBER
LAURAF. S. B. RIBEIRO SOZ
ANA REGINA V MACHADO FON
ELAINE PARMA RIOS
ELIANE De Moura Gomes
LETICIA HELENA
ANA PAULA DORNELAS
RAFAELA BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA
MARIA NILMA DE MATTOS REZE
ALVINA MACIEL PIMENTEL BARB
ALINE MARIANO DA SILVA ROD
JAMILE SETRA CORREA
ANDREZZA BARROS MEDIADA
ROSALIA MARIELE
MARIA HELENA FERREIRA
KATIA CASTRO
EDWIGES CONSENTINO PIRES
MARIANA GANIMI FORN
MIRIAM DE ALMEIDA ROCHA
LUIZ GUILHERME
MARISTELA Assumpgao Domingues
JAYME AP. OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA PEIXOTO SANTOS
MARIZIA TREVIZANI
CINTIA Liliana Soares De P.
LUANA Barba Reis
MARIA C. WERNECK

EQUIPE

CEDIMAGEM B

CEDIMAGEM A

CEDIMAGEM A
CEDIMAGEM B

Pagina 6

FXET

21 F 20-24
40 F 40-44
30 F 45-49
22 F 25-29
27 F 30-34
16 F 50-54
27 F 35-39

9 F 55-59
23 F 25-29
22 F 20-24
28 F 35-39
41 F 40-44
23 F 20-24
28 F 30-34
31F45-49
32 F45-49
29 F 30-34
4 F18-19
29 F 35-39
24 F 25-29
33 F45-49

2 F 60-64
30 F30-34
30 F 35-39
24 F 20-24
42 F 40-44
17 F 50-54
34 F 45-49
31F30-34
25F 25-29
43 F 40-44
44 F 40-44
35F 45-49

8 F15-17

9 F15-17
25F 20-24
26 F 20-24
26 F 25-29
18 F 50-54

T. LiQUIDO
48:14.3
48:26.1
48:30.4
48:41.6
48:46.0
48:47.9
49:01.9
49:09.5
49:42.0
49:46.1
49:47.2
49:56.3
50:08.0
50:13.7
50:15.3
50:41.4
50:47.4
50:47.5
51:01.4
51:27.2
51:37.2
51:45.1
51:53.2
52:01.0
52:07.5
52:16.9
52:20.2
52:29.0
52:30.2
52:45.1
52:50.9
52:52.6
53:14.2
53:19.0
53:23.4
53:49.2
54:08.4
54:08.5
54:10.6



coL.
2350
236°
237°
238°
2399
2400
2410
242°
2430
2440
2459
246°
247°
248°
2499
2500
2510
2520
2530
2540
2550
256°
257°
258°
259¢
260°
261°
262°
263°
2640
2659
266°
267°
268°
269°
2700
2710
272°
2730

XXIV CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS
RESULTADO EXTRA-OFICIAL - GERAL FEMININO

ATLETA
SONIA TORRES HORTA
FLAVIA TORRES HORTA
LAURA ANDREA M.DA COSTA RA
KARINA APARECIDA GOMES
DEBORA CRISTINA MONTEIRO DE
ANA CAROLINA MARCIAL ALV
NORMA DE FATIMA MIRANDA
MARIA LUIZA BINI PEREIRA
ANDREIA BASTOS SORANCO DE OL
MARCIA MARIA MAGALHAES CABR
MIKELLI RODRIGUES DE MAGALHA
VALERIA MENDES FASOLATO
FLAVIA SILVA EVANGELISTA
REJANE KNUPFER
AMANDA B OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO
MARIA ROZALI DE ARRUDA FRA
MARIA APARECIDA GOULART
EMILIANE GONCALVES TORRES
CLARA SUELI DOS SANTOS
AMANDA De Faria Franco
MARCIA COLEGARIO DE OLIVEIR
GLAUCIA LOPES O
GLAUCIANE LOPES
MARIA CRISTINA DE M TEIXEI
GRAZIANE ROSA DOS SANTOS
Melissa Gevezier
Cassia C. Vianelo
MARIA SALETE FIGUEIRA
CRISTIANA FERNANDES DUARTE
MARIA APARECIDA DE FATIMA
CELIA REGINA SALLES BRANDO
ALESSANDRA ELENA
BARBARA ADUM
CHISTIANE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
MARIA DAS GRAGAS RODRIGUES
CECILIA RIBEIRO ALVIM
Kahan E. Monteiro
Marilia De C. Monteiro

Wanessa M. Gomes

EQUIPE

FAC. MET. GRANB

Pagina 7

48
20
48
24
29
17
54
69
45
46
29
34
27
48
14
53
50
18
51
24
32
28
28
43
20
31
23
50
22
51
55
42
16
31
61
61
26
46
27

FX ET
36 F 45-49
27 F 20-24
37 F 45-49
28 F 20-24
27 F 25-29
10 F 15-17
19 F 50-54
2 F 65-69
38 F 45-49
39 F 45-49
28 F 25-29
32F30-34
29 F 25-29
40 F 45-49
1F 0-14
20 F 50-54
21 F 50-54
5F18-19
22 F50-54
29 F 20-24
33 F30-34
65 F 25-29
30 F 25-29
45 F 40-44
30 F 20-24
34 F30-34
31F20-24
23 F 50-54
32F20-24
24 F 50-54
10 F 55-59
46 F 40-44
11F 15-17
35 F 30-34
3 F 60-64
4 F 60-64
31F25-29
41F 45-49
32 F25-29

T. LiQUIDO
54:28.8
54:29.1
54:33.7
54:43.3
54:56.3
54:59.0
55:06.6
55:08.2
55:16.4
55:22.5
55:22.8
55:25.9
55:44.6
55:44.8
55:51.9
56:11.4
56:26.4
56:26.5
56:40.2
56:47.6
56:50.7
56:56.4
56:56.9
56:58.0
57:10.8
57:29.5
57:30.7
57:40.6
57:48.0
57:49.5
57:49.9
58:02.2
58:02.6
58:09.2
58:11.5
58:29.1
58:37.2
58:51.8
58:53.7



COL.
2742
2752
2762
277°
2782
2792
28092
281¢°
282°
2832
2842
2852
2862
287°
2882
2892
29092
291¢°
292¢°
2932
294¢°
2952
2962
297¢°
2082
299¢°
3002
301¢@
3022
3032
3042
3052
3062
3072
3082
3092
310¢@
311¢°
312¢°

XXIV CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS
RESULTADO EXTRA-OFICIAL - GERAL FEMININO

ATLETA
MARIA Isabel N. Antonio

ELIZABETH CHRISTINE BRAGA FREI
MICHELLE MENDES GOMES CALIARO

MARIA IMACULADA

Flavia A. Scheffer

NUBIA MARA DOSE MOREIRA
JULIANE DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNA DIAS MARTINS

KATIA ADUM MOKDECI MACHADO

MARCIA APARECIDA F DE PAULA
ODILEIA FERREIRA

MARIA DO CARMO POVOA PAIVA
DENISE LEAL

VERA RITA CARNEIRO DA SIL
ADRIANA BASTO CASTILHO
MONICA GOMES FERREIRA
LUCIA HELENA FURTADO MOURA
DENISE FIETTO NASCIMENTO
DAIANA DE LIMA

JULIANA FERREIRA FIGUEIRA
ELIANA THOMPSON HENRIQUES
NEUZA Maria De Oliveira Ma
ANNA PAULA CORREA SILVA
MARIA Natalina S.ramos

Luiza Mota Couto

MARILDA DE PAULA PEDROSA
CRISTIANE SIQUEIRA SANTOS
LAURA SALLES BRANDAO
AMANDA SALLES BRANDAO
NORMELIA F. DA ROCHA

SILVIA HELENA

JULIANA GONGALVES KURY
FLAVIA MALAQUIAS SILVA
MONICA VALLE

GLORIA MARCIA G. SOARES LOP
LUCIA L. DE ARAUJO

ANA MARIA DE FATIMA V. C
MARIA AP. VENERANDO

MIRIAN TEREZA ASSUMPGAO

EQUIPE

RIO ANTIGO MOVE

ULTRA AMIGAS Il

ULTRA AMIGAS II
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57
48
27
59
39
26
17
18
27
48
50
54
52
67
42
44
59
45
13
41
61
64
29
55
16
40
31
25
20
58
45
19
18
44
53
45
57
51
53

FXET
11 F 55-59
42 F 45-49
33 F 25-29
12 F 55-59
31F35-39
34 F 25-29
12 F 15-17
6 F 18-19
35F 25-29
43 F 45-49
25 F 50-54
26 F 50-54
27 F 50-54
3 F65-69
47 F 40-44
48 F 40-44
13 F 55-59
44 F 45-49
2F 0-14
49 F 40-44
5 F 60-64
6 F 60-64
36 F 25-29
14 F 55-59
13 F 15-17
50 F 40-44
36 F 30-34
37 F 25-29
33 F 20-24
15 F 55-59
45 F 45-49
7 F18-19
8 F18-19
51F 40-44
28 F 50-54
46 F 45-49
16 F 55-59
29 F 50-54
30 F 50-54

T. LiQUIDO
58:55.0
59:41.0
59:53.6
59:57.1
59:57.5
59:57.5

1:00:15.4
1:00:19.9
1:00:27.6
1:00:29.3
1:00:29.5
1:00:59.9
1:01:06.9
1:01:20.5
1:01:23.5
1:01:38.6
1:01:44.7
1:02:32.3
1:02:39.5
1:02:54.3
1:03:02.3
1:03:12.2
1:03:16.6
1:03:17.8
1:03:44.1
1:04:40.6
1:04:53.4
1:05:00.1
1:05:00.5
1:05:31.8
1:05:40.4
1:05:40.5
1:05:40.8
1:05:43.3
1:06:08.1
1:06:12.1
1:06:15.3
1:06:15.3
1:06:21.9



coL.
3130
3140
3159
316°
317°
318°
319°
3200
3210
3220
3230
3240
3250
3260
327°
328°
329°
3300
3310
3320
3330
3340
3350

XXIV CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS
RESULTADO EXTRA-OFICIAL - GERAL FEMININO

ATLETA EQUIPE
LECI MARIA NUNES FERNANDE
REGINA BELINI GUIMARCAES
DEBORA CRISTINA
RAQUEL CORREA RECEPUTI
MARTHA REGINA DE ASSUMPCAO
ERICA OLIVEIRA CAETANO DA
CRISTIANE DOS REIS
ONDINA LUCIA FERES JUNQUEIR
MARCIA LIMA MACHADO SANTOS
SONIA MARIA CORREIAS. LIM
JOELMA Maria Fonseca Moreir FAC. MET. GRANB
ELIANE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANALIS. O. R. DA SILVA
MIRIAN AP. OLIVEIRA
IRACEMA MARIA RAMOS
SOLANGE DO NASCIMENTO
PRISCILA DIANIN MENDES
MARIA LUCIA BASTOS SORANCO
ANDREA APARECIDA MACIEL PER
SOLANGE DO CARMO RAPOZO MARQ
PATRICIA ROMANELLI SOARES
JESSICA BLANCK LEITE
LUCIANA ALMEIDA LIMA
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60
61
29
46
54
18
38
45
51
52
45
24
24
47
58
58
21
66
39
60
44
17
18

FX ET
7 F 60-64
8 F 60-64
38 F 25-29
47 F 45-49
31 F 50-54
9F18-19
32 F35-39
48 F 45-49
32 F 50-54
33 F 50-54
49 F 45-49
34 F20-24
35 F 20-24
50 F 45-49
17 F 55-59
18 F 55-59
36 F 20-24
4F 65-69
33 F 35-39
9 F 60-64
52 F 40-44
14 F 15-17
10 F 18-19

T. LiQUIDO
1:06:24.1
1:06:24.8
1:06:51.0
1:06:55.2
1:07:02.2
1:08:31.7
1:09:41.0
1:10:15.4
1:10:15.4
1:10:15.7
1:10:15.9
1:10:16.4
1:10:16.5
1:10:18.3
1:12:07.2
1:12:39.8
1:16:41.9
1:17:29.9
1:17:34.8
1:18:05.2
1:20:31.4
1:20:57.2
1:20:57.2



